
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Coppell City Council

Wes Mays 214-724-9008 wmays@coppelltx.gov

Cliff Long 469-704-8201 clong@coppelltx.gov

Brianna Hinojosa-Smith 214-412-0807 bhinojosa-smith@coppelltx.gov

Don Carroll 469-525-3852 dcarroll@coppelltx.gov

Kevin Nevels 469-525-3813 knevels@coppelltx.gov

John Jun 214-930-4494 jjun@coppelltx.gov

Biju Mathew 214-490-8682 bmathew@coppelltx.gov

Mark Hill 214-784-6986 mhill@coppelltx.gov


